SPECIFICATION SHEET
JAMES
VANITY
V-JAMES-30EC
FEATURES
  Early American design with rustic bronze handles
  Tilt-out storage tray behind top panel
  Full extension glides; soft-close drawers and cabinet doors
  Removeable duststopper toe kick - recessed 40mm on front/50mm on sides
  Interior drawer for storage in cabinet
COLORS / FINISHES
  EC: English Chestnut
NOMINAL DIMENSIONS
  30” Width x 21.5” Depth x 34” Height
SPECIFIED MODEL
08.2015
For customer support please visit www.ryvyr.com or call 866.395.8112 weekdays 8:00 to 5:00 EST or fax 866.395.8113 any time
TM
SIDEFRONT
RECOMMENDED COMPONENTS
M-JAMES-30EC 30” JAMES Mirror  English Chestnut
31“ Stone Vanity Top 31” Standard Vanity Top
Sink Undermount or Semi-Recessed Sink  White
UM110BN / CP Ryvyr Umbrella Drain with Overflow  Brushed Nickel  Chrome
MODEL  DESCRIPTION  COLORS / FINISHES
V-JAMES-30EC 30” JAMES Vanity  English Chestnut
PRODUCT DIAGRAM
26” [660mm]
21.5” [546mm]
21
.5
”
[5
46
m
m
]
20
.6
”
[5
24
 m
m
]
.87” [22mm]
 3
.1
" [
80
m
m
]
20.6” [524mm]
27
.1
”
[6
89
m
m
]
34
”
[8
64
m
m
]
5.8” [149mm]
5” [129mm]
2.9” [75mm]
2.6” [65mm]
34
”
[8
64
m
m
]
12
.5
”
[3
18
m
m
]
3.
6”
 [9
1m
m
]
30” [762mm]
28.3” [719mm]
23.3” [591mm]
TOP
15.7” [398mm]
16.5"[419mm]
19
”
[4
83
m
m
]